DATA SHEET

Powder Free Nitrile
Examination Glovg

(Nitri-Hand)

Colour:
Sizes:

‘v
4w s
10°C

Base Material
Characteristics
Available Sizes
Surface

Surface Treatment
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: Nitrile

: Non Sterile, Ambidextrous Beaded Cuff
: Small - X Large

: Textured.

: Polymer Coating.

Physical Specifications:

Thickness (mm)

Size

Length
(mm/inch)

SINGLE WALL

Cuff

| Palm

| Tip

Width (mm)

Small

240+5

0.06+£0.01

0.08+0.01

0.11+0.01

85+5

Medium

24045

0.06+0.01

0.08+0.01

0.11+0.01

95+5

Large

240+5

0.06+£0.01

0.08+0.01

0.11+0.01

105+5

24045

0.06+0.01

0.08+0.01

0.11+0.01

11545

X-Large
Standards Compliant with:

EN455- EN455- EN455- EN420 EN374- EN374-
1 2 3 1 5

v v v v v v
Physical Properties:

Food
Approved

v

After Accelerated Aging
Tensile Strength | Ultimate Elongation
22 Mpa. Min. 400% Min

Before Aging
Tensile Strength | Ultimate Elongation
22 Mpa. Min. 500% Min.

Total Residue Content - < 2.0 Milligrams per glove

- 100+1 pieces in one Dispenser Box
10 Dispenser Box in one Carton

Packaging (Normal)
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